

ITEM	NOMENCLATURA	UNID.	QUANT.	ID SIGA	VALOR ESTIMADO	
					MÉDIA UNI	MÉDIA TOTAL
01	Opacímetro	UNID.	02	187370	R\$ 22.078,20	R\$ 44.156,39
02	Refratômetro	UNID.	06	187144	R\$ 321,13	R\$ 1.926,76
03	Gazebo	UNID.	03	84728	R\$ 716,11	R\$ 2.148,33
04	Mesa	UNID.	05	189093	R\$ 428,83	R\$ 2.144,17
05	Cadeira	UNID.	06	187322	R\$ 188,69	R\$ 1.132,14
06	Seringa	UNID.	1000	166316	R\$ 1,39	R\$ 1.393,30
07	Caixa térmica	UNID.	02	187373	R\$ 514,25	R\$ 1.028,50
08	Pistola Infravermelho	UNID.	04	187150	R\$ 194,15	R\$ 776,60
09	Conta Gotas Dosador	UNID.	45	188964	R\$ 0,18	R\$ 7,95
10	Frascos	UNID.	1000	187372	R\$ 4,00	R\$ 4.000,00
11	Mangueira de silicone	M	100	189109	R\$ 28,94	R\$ 2.893,67
Valor Total Estimado						R\$ 61.607,81